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Sponsorship can also come in the form of equipment and donations of
materials. The corresponding Sponsorship Level will be based on the
estimated value of donations provided. 

Red Raider Robotics Team 6381 and RoboRiot Team 3418 hope to achieve sponsorship totaling
$100,000 for the 2023-2024 season as well as for FIRST Tech Challenge, FIRST Lego League
Challenge, and FIRST Lego League Explore teams throughout Sheboygan County. By donating to
FIRST® Robotics Team 6381 & 3418, you are investing not only in the message of FIRST®, but
also in the future high-level viability of innovative and transformative solutions to today’s
problems through the mentoring of STEM focused youth.

Includes company name announced as Partner Level sponsor at competitions before matches in
addition to company logo prominently displayed on team t-shirt, robot, and banner displayed on
the Team Marquee at Competitions, plus logo on website, social media platforms, and
presentations by our students at corporate board meetings or events of your choice.

Includes name on team t-shirt, robot, and banner displayed on the Team Marquee at Competitions,
plus logo on website, and presentations by our students at corporate board meetings or events of
your choice.

Includes name on team t-shirt and logo on website sponsor page.

Logo on website sponsor page.

LEVELS OF SPONSORSHIPLEVELS OF SPONSORSHIP
Partner - $5,000 +Partner - $5,000 +

Platinum - $1,000 - $4,999Platinum - $1,000 - $4,999

Gold - $500 - $999Gold - $500 - $999

Silver: $100 - $499Silver: $100 - $499



Red Raider Robotics and RoboRiot have a memorandum of understanding for
funding that has a $3,000 threshold or a requirement of outlined funding
for each program.  As a sponsor, if you choose to contribute more than
$3,000, you choose how your funds are divided between the teams.  We ask
you to fill out the RoboRiot Invoice for 40% of your contribution and 60%
to Red Raider Robotics (40% goes directly to Red Raider and 20% goes to
FIRST Lego League and FIRST Tech Challenge as part of SAFRA).  Your
contribution go much further than the individual teams. 

If you choose to specify your funds to a specific team, please fill out an
invoice for that specific team. You may choose to only sponsor one specific
team within SAFRA.
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For example:For example:
Company Contribution: $5,000 

RoboRiot Invoice Amount: $2,000
Red Raider Robotics Invoice Amount: $3,000

Company sponsorship:Company sponsorship:
Company Contribution: $                       

RoboRiot Invoice Amount: $                     
Red Raider Robotics Invoice Amount: $       



Invoice # 6381

Date:   /  /     

Red Raider Robotics InvoiceRed Raider Robotics Invoice

Donor Information
Company Name:                                         

Representative Name:                                  

Address:                                              

City:                                                         

State:                                                

Zip Code:                                             

Type of Donation (Circle One) 

Description:                                          

Pledge Amount/Value $                                 

Support Level (Circle One)

Program Fund: Red Raider Robotics AND SAFRA FLL & FTC         

Monetary  Materials  Services

Please make check payable to:
Sheboygan Area School District c/o Red Raider Robotics

2926 N 10th Street
Sheboygan, WI 53083

Thank you for your generous support of FIRST

Partner    Platinum   Gold   Silver

Sheboygan Area School District is a 501 (C) (3) non-profit
organization, and contributions are tax deductible as
defined by the Internal Revenue Code. 
501 (C) (3) Employer Identification Number  
39-6004431 



Invoice # 3418

Date:   /  /     

Donor Information
Company Name:                                         

Representative Name:                                  

Address:                                              

City:                                                         

State:                                                

Zip Code:                                             

Type of Donation (Circle One) 

Description:                                          

Pledge Amount/Value $                                 

Support Level (Circle One)

Program Fund: RoboRiot             

Please make check payable to:
Sheboygan Falls Schools Foundation c/o RoboRiot

220 Amherst Ave
Sheboygan Falls, WI 53085

Thank you for your generous support of FIRST

Monetary  Materials  Services

Partner    Platinum   Gold   Silver

Sheboygan Falls Schools Foundation is a 501 (C) (3) non-
profit organization, and contributions are tax deductible
as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. 
501 (C) (3) Employer Identification Number  
20-8396475

RoboRiot InvoiceRoboRiot Invoice


